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Registration Form
	No.
	First Name
	Last Name
	Organization/
Address
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	Fax 
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	7. 
	Richard
	Nesbitt
	Hutchinson Environmental Sciences / KIA

Ontario, Canada
	519-576-1711 x 305
	NA
	Richard.nesbitt@environmentalsciences.ca 

	8. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9. 
	Gerd 
	Wiatzka
	Arcadis Canada Inc.
	647.292.5146
	
	gerd.wiatzka@arcadis.com 

	10. 
	Helen
	Manolopoulos
	Arcadis Canada Inc.
	416.455.2065
	
	helen.manolopoulos@arcadis.com 

	11. 
	Charles 
	Gravelle
	Arcadis Canada Inc.
	647.956.5467
	
	charles.gravelle@arcadis.com 

	12. 
	Godwin
	Okonkwo
	CIRNAC
	867-222-1668
	
	godwin.okonkwo@canada.ca 

	13. 
	Tony
	Brown
	Arcadis Canada Inc.
	416.550.5974
	
	tony.brown.canada@gmail.com 

	14. 
	David
	Zhong
	CIRNAC
	778-996-7360
	
	David.zhong@canada.ca 

	1. 
	Victoria
	Shore
	ECCC
	N/A
	N/A
	Victoria.Shore@canada.ca 

	2. 
	Anne
	Wilson
	ECCC
	587-337-2315
	N/A
	Anne.Wilson2@canada.ca 
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	13. 
	Dustin
	Patar
	Nunatsiaq News
	867-979-5357
	
	dustinp@nunatsiaq.com
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	35. 
	Karen
	Kharatyan
	NWB
	
	
	Karen.kharatyan@nwb-oen.ca 

	36. 
	Sergey 
	Kuflevskiy
	NWB
	
	
	Sergey.Kuflevskiy@nwb-oen.ca 

	37. 
	Richard
	Dwyer
	NWB
	
	
	Richard.Dwyer@nwb-oen.ca 

	38. 
	Teresa 
	Meadows
	NWB
	
	
	tmeadows@meadowslaw.ca
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